All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3" set to 15, no cap
Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team.
No subs during matches or between matches of the same night

Late teams:
1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1% set,
30 minutes late = forfeit 2" set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was
reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

1St : T-shirts and choice of: 70$ off next Year (acredit will be issued to captains account) OR 2 hoodies
2nd: T-shirts

2019 Thurs Coed?2 15-Aug
averg tier

Division Rank Team sincewk5 Court 6:15
AA1 1 | got a Child in my Pocket 1.1 1 ref
AAl 2 N&N 1.1 2 ref
AA1 3 Drop the hammer 1.4 2
AAl 4 Passe-Partout 2 1
AAl 5 Kayla & Pat 2.4 1
AAl 6 Win-gineers 2.4 2
AA2 7 Down n Dirty 2.7 3 ref
AA2 8 Bumpford & Sands 3.2 4 ref
AA2 9 Sandgria ;) 33 4
AA2 10 Fired Up! 3.4 3
AA2 11 Serv-lvors 3.4 3
AA2 12 Chelsea & Matt 4.5 4
AA3 13 Beauty and the Old Beast 4.8 5 ref
AA3 14 Diglett 5.1 6 ref
AA3 15 Dat Ace Doe 5.1 6
AA3 16 Divorce Court 5.8 5
AA3 17 Big Tippers 6.2 5
AA3 18 Willie Bilson 6.8 6




Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60

Batman and Robun
Thongs & Dongs
Served Hot

Rolling Thunder
Magical Volleyball
My partner's a B

Hit-Faced

Sid & Rich

Let's get this bread
Gill-T Callary's
Mudsak

Asian Invasion

Benedig Cumbersmash

5 years ago | would've got
Chubby Unicorns

Dutch & Duchess

NDDN

The Whitings

Beach better have my $
Friends

Here for Beers!

Beauty and the Beast

All About That Ace

Dive Hard 2: Dive Harder

Spike and Buffy

Jugi

We showed up

Volley Crue

All Sets Are Off (French)
Mermaids In Paradise

Water You Doin?
Miss Sandjie

A Team has No Name
Smashed Potatoes

¢ squared

Busty and the Ace

Date Night
Retired Gee-Gees
Beach Babes
Power of Two
We Can't Play
Tyler and Helen

6.8
6.9
7.3
8.2
8.6
8.7

8.9
8.9
9.4
9.8
9.8
9.9

10.2
104
11.2
11.6
11.7
12.3

12.8
131
13.7
13.8
14.1
14.7

15.1
15.1
15.3
15.3
15.8
15.9

16.7
17.3
17.4
17.5

18
18.9

19.1
19.2
19.2
19.3
19.7
20.8

0 N N 0 o N

10
10

10

11
12
12
11
11
12

13
14
14
13
13
14

15
16
16
15
15
16

17
18
18
17
17
18

19
20
20
19
19
20

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref




B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3

B4
B4
B4
B4
B4
B4

C1
C1
C1

C1
C1

C1

Cc2

C2
Cc2

C2
Cc2

C2

No Shows:

61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
82
83
84
85

81

Marleys

The Beach Bey's

IS

Free Ballin'

Boom Goes the Dynamite
All Sets Are Off (Valcin)

Donald Bump

Perky Tips

Team G

passable

Mom made us play together
Ball and Floats

Hotte Beach Baier
Majestic Burritos
Sharks

Wild Raspberries
Bold Diggers
Jenny Greg

Rally

J&S

T)

Setters of Catan

Set-up 2: Electric Boogaloo
Net Ninjas

Samnado

211
21.2
22
22
22.1
224

22.5
22.7

23
244
24.6
24.7

25.1
25.5
25.5
26.2
26.2
26.7

27.3
27.5
28.2
28.4
28.6
28.7

28.1

21
22
22
21
21
22

23
24
24
23
23
24

25
30
30
25
25
30

31
32
32
31
31
32

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref







