All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3rd set to 15, no cap Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team. No subs during matches or between matches of the same night

Late teams:

1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1^{st} set, 30 minutes late = forfeit 2^{nd} set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games. Losing teams please stay and ref the next match. If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated) If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs. Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

1st : T-shirts and choice of: 70\$ off next year (a credit will be issued to captain's account) OR 2 hoodies 2nd: T-shirts

2019	<u>Thurs</u>	Coed 2				15-Aug
	<u></u>	<u></u>	averg tier			Shefford Courts
Division	Rank	Team	since wk5	Court	6:15	
AA1	1	I got a Child in my Pocket	1.1	1	ref	
AA1	2	N&N	1.1	2	ref	
AA1	3	Drop the hammer	1.4	2		Winners of first match play again
AA1	4	Passe-Partout	2	1		Losers stay to ref
AA1	5	Kayla & Pat	2.4	1		
AA1	6	Win-gineers	2.4	2		
AA2	7	Down n Dirty	2.7	3	ref	
AA2	8	Bumpford & Sands	3.2	4	ref	
AA2	9	Sandgria ;)	3.3	4		Winners of first match play again
AA2	10	Fired Up!	3.4	3		Losers stay to ref
AA2	11	Serv-Ivors	3.4	3		
AA2	12	Chelsea & Matt	4.5	4		
AA3	13	Beauty and the Old Beast	4.8	5	ref	
AA3	14	Diglett	5.1	6	ref	
AA3	15	Dat Ace Doe	5.1	6		Winners of first match play again
AA3	16	Divorce Court	5.8	5		Losers stay to ref
AA3	17	Big Tippers	6.2	5		
AA3	18	Willie Bilson	6.8	6		

AA4	19	Batman and Robun	6.8	7	ref	
AA4	20	Thongs & Dongs	6.9	8	ref	
AA4	21	Served Hot	7.3	8		Winners of first match play again
AA4	22	Rolling Thunder	8.2	7		Losers stay to ref
AA4	23	Magical Volleyball	8.6	7		
AA4	24	My partner's a B	8.7	8		
A1	25	Hit-Faced	8.9	9	ref	
A1	26	Sid & Rich	8.9	10	ref	
A1	27	Let's get this bread	9.4	10		Winners of first match play again
A1	28	Gill-T Callary's	9.8	9		Losers stay to ref
A1	29	Mudsak	9.8	9		
A1	30	Asian Invasion	9.9	10		
A2	31	Benedig Cumbersmash	10.2	11	ref	
A2	32	5 years ago I would've got	10.4	12	ref	
A2	33	Chubby Unicorns	11.2	12		Winners of first match play again
A2	34	Dutch & Duchess	11.6	11		Losers stay to ref
A2	35	NDDN	11.7	11		
A2	36	The Whitings	12.3	12		
A3	37	Beach better have my \$	12.8	13	ref	
A3	38	Friends	13.1	14	ref	
A3	39	Here for Beers!	13.7	14		Winners of first match play again
A3	40	Beauty and the Beast	13.8	13		Losers stay to ref
A3	41	All About That Ace	14.1	13		
A3	42	Dive Hard 2: Dive Harder	14.7	14		
			_			
A4	43	Spike and Buffy	15.1	15	ref	
A4	44	Jugi	15.1 <mark></mark>	16	ref	
A4	45	We showed up	15.3	16		Winners of first match play again
A4	46	Volley Crue	15.3	15		Losers stay to ref
A4	47	All Sets Are Off (French)	15.8	15		
A4	48	Mermaids In Paradise	15.9	16		
D4	40		407	47		
B1	49 50	Water You Doin?	16.7	17	ref	
B1	50	Miss Sandjie	17.3	18	ref	Winners of first match play again
B1	51	A Team has No Name Smashed Potatoes	17.4	18		Winners of first match play again
B1	52 52		17.5	17 17		Losers stay to ref
B1	53	c squared	18	17		
B1	54	Busty and the Ace	18.9	18		
B2	55	Date Night	19.1	19	ref	
B2 B2	55	Retired Gee-Gees	19.1	20	ref	
B2 B2	57	Beach Babes	19.2 19.2	20	101	Winners of first match play again
B2 B2	58	Power of Two	19.2	20 19		Losers stay to ref
B2 B2	59	We Can't Play	19.3	19 19		
B2 B2	60	Tyler and Helen	20.8	20		
	00	i yiei anu i lelen	20.0	20		

B3	61	Marleys	21.1	21	ref	
B3	62	The Beach Bey's	21.2	22	ref	
B3	63	JS	22	22		Winners of first match play again
B3	64	Free Ballin'	22	21		Losers stay to ref
B3	65	Boom Goes the Dynamite	22.1	21		
B3	66	All Sets Are Off (Valcin)	22.4	22		
B4	67	Donald Bump	22.5	23	ref	
B4	68	Perky Tips	22.7	24	ref	Winners of first match play again
B4	69	Team G	23	24		Losers stay to ref
B4	70	passable	24.4	23		
B4	71	Mom made us play together	24.6	23		
B4	72	Ball and Floats	24.7	24		
C1	73	Hotte Beach Baier	25.1	25	ref	
C1	74	Majestic Burritos	25.5 <mark> </mark>	30	ref	
C1	75	Sharks	25.5	30		Winners of first match play again
C1	76	Wild Raspberries	26.2	25		Losers stay to ref
C1	77	Bold Diggers	26.2	25		
C1	78	Jenny Greg	26.7	30		
C2	79	Rally	27.3	31	ref	
C2	80	J&S	27.5 <mark></mark>	32	ref	
C2	82	TJ	28.2	32		Winners of first match play again
C2	83	Setters of Catan	28.4	31		Losers stay to ref
C2	84	Set-up 2: Electric Boogaloo	28.6	31		
C2	85	Net Ninjas	28.7	32		
cl						

No Shows:

81 Samnado

28.1